Network-centric HDTV projection for efficient multi-site
collaboration and information sharing
iCon H600
• 6,000 ANSI lumens
• Native HDTV (1920x1080) resolution with 16:9 aspect ratio
• Easy operation using wireless mouse and keyboard
• Increased efficiency through multi-windowing
• Exciting multi-site collaboration

679 x 567 x 282 mm
(26.73 x 22.32 x 11.10 inch)
Order information
iCon H600 R9011114
Replacement lamp R9841824
Dual lamp package R9841825
Ceiling mount R9849940
Ceiling mount bar short R9841260
Ceiling mount bar long R9841261
QXGA  RGBHV input board R9843020
DVI/D15 input board R9843030
SDI/HDSDI input board R9843040
Ref n° R599781  December 2006
Barco Presentation & Simulation division is ISO 9001 certified.
The information and data given are typical for the equipment described.
However any individual item is subject to change without any notice.